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This list of service providers are not employed or affiliated with the Wyndham Gettysburg.  This list is to assist you with 
contact information on companies that at one time or another have provided successful services to either the hotel or past 
clients in a professional manner.  The Wyndham Gettysburg will not be responsible nor will guarantee the services of any 

service provider. 
 
 

 

Profession Company Phone  Email Address  

Bakery Cakes by Susie 717-359-8247 cakesbysusie@centurylink.net 

Bakery Stone House Bakery 410-756-2100 stonehousebakery@hotmail.com 

Beauty Gettysburg Day Spa 717-334-8423 gettysburgdayspa@comcast.net 

Beauty Rose Brooke Studio 301-988-8038 rosebrookestudio@gmail.com 

Cosmetic Dentistry Gettysburg Dental Associates 717-334-8193 Jennifer.g@gettysburgfamilysmiles.com 

Décor/Supplies Classy Covers 717-701-7683 maryb@classycoversofpa.com 

DJ Great Scott 717-633-5179 scott@greatscottproductions.com 

DJ Klock Entertainment 717-836-7366 jklock@klockentertainment.com 

DJ Shew-sical Entertainment 240-674-3746 shewsical@msn.com 

Fashion M. Stein & Co. Tuxedo 301-703-9422 msteintuxedos@hotmail.com 

Fashion Suzanne’s Bridal & Formals 717-334-7701 gettysburgbridals@gmail.com 

Floral Blossom & Basket Boutique 301-829-8300 events@blossomandbasket.com 

Floral Cremer Florist 717-637-6621 angie@cremerflorist.com 

Floral Ory Custom Florals  301-865-8860 ory@oryflorals.com  

Floral The Flower Boutique 717-337-1423 theflowerboutique@comcast.net 

Invitations Paper Tree 443-799-2250 papertreemarket@gmail.com 

Invitations The Organized Bride 301-620-9920 info@theorganizedbridestore.com 

Photography A Personal Touch Photography 301-662-0672 kitty@a-personal-touch-photo.com 

Photography Clark Photography 717-762-1092 rlcphoto@innernet.net 

Photography Enoch Lowry Photography 301-573-4733 enoch@enochlowry.com 

Transportation A Touch of Class Limousines 301-698-2650 info@atouchofclasslimousines.com 

Transportation Lasting Impressions 410-848-3399 limpressions@msn.com 

Transportation Wolf’s Bus Lines 717-528-4125  tracy@wolfsbus.com 

Videography Baker Creative Productions 240-291-5499 contact@bakercreativeproductions.com 

 

95 Presidential Circle 
Gettysburg, PA 17325 

(717) 339-0020 
www.wyndhamgettysburg.com 
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